BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35216  •  R3 01/221

fill reservoir through the refill connection coupling provided on the unit. This action minimizes
introduction of air pockets into lubricator and distribution system.
How to Order
The BM-B Lubricator features a smart part number ordering system, where you can tailor the pump
to meet your needs. First, choose the number of outlets, revision level, flange mounted gear motor,
drive position, reservoir capacity and accessories you need. Then, put the numbers into the
corresponding squares in the easy-to-use grid. You now have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 1 outlet, revision A, 1/4 hp (63 rpm) flange mounted gear motor, without drive
position, 8 liter reservoir, with level switch, you would use
Part #BMB01A020A01.
Number of Outlets
01— 1 outlet
Revision Level
A— Revision A
Flange Mounted Gear Motor
02— 1/2 hp (63 rpm)
220/240 V 60Hz, 440/480 V 60Hz: three phase
 243/277 V 50Hz, 380/415 V 50Hz: three phase
03— 1/2 hp (125 rpm)
220/240 V 60Hz, 440/480 V 60Hz: three phase
 243/277 V 50Hz, 380/415 V 50Hz: three phase
A 01BMB 0
Accessories
00— No accessories
01— Level switch
02— Pressure gauge
03— Level switch & pressure gauge
Reservoir Capacity
A— 8 liter (16.5 lb) reservoir
B— 15 liter (31.5 lb) reservoir
C— 30 liter (63 lb) reservoir
Drive Position
0— Without
A level switch is available for the indication of the filling level in the reservoir, using a proximity
sensor. As soon as the minimum or maximum level allowed has been obtained, a signal is released.
With the help of a signal lamp at the reservoir, this signal can be used for the visual warning or for
the control of an automatic filling facility.
In case of receiving the order, we will attach particular operating instructions to the level switch with
the following code: BA_2005_1_GB_76951_6011.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35216  •  R3 01/223
Dimensional Schematics
Dimensions (mm)
Design A B C * D
Reservoir Capacity 16.5 lb. (8 liter) ø 190 595 785 ---
31.5 lb. (15 liter) ø 240 630 870 ---
63 lb. (30 liter) ø 310 700 1010 ---
Motor power rating 1/2 hp for 63 rpm --- --- --- 432
1/2 hp for 125 rpm --- --- --- 424
* Dimension when lid is open
Measurements shown in millimeters.
PRESSURE
RELIEF VALVE
PRESSURE PORT
3/8” BSPP
RELIEF PORT
3/8” BSPP
A